
AS/A2 Exam 
Timetable 2024

Date Time Duration Examination Level 

Tuesday, 07 May 9:30 am 3 hrs Travel & Tourism Unit 2 ‑ Global Destinations BTEC

Wednesday, 08 May 9:30 am 1 hr 30 mins Development of Children’s Communication & Literacy:  
Pre‑release session 1 with C McGrath

BTEC

1:15 pm 3 hrs Creating Systems to Manage Information Part A BTEC

Thursday, 09 May 9:30 am 2 hrs Creating Systems to Manage Information Part B BTEC

9:30 am 1 hr 30 mins Development of Children’s Communication & Literacy:  
Pre‑release session 2 with C McGrath

BTEC

1:15 pm 2 hrs Business – Developing a Marketing Campaign (Part A) BTEC

Friday, 10 May 9:30 am 3 hrs *with 
additional  
15‑min break

Development of Children’s Communication & Literacy written 
exam

BTEC

9:30 am 3 hrs Business – Developing a Marketing Campaign (Part B) BTEC

Monday, 13 May 9:30 am 40 mins AS Spanish Unit 2 (Listening) GCE

10:25 am 1 hr 20 AS Spanish Unit 2 (Reading/Language) GCE

Tuesday, 14 May 1:15 pm 2 hrs 30 mins Media Studies Unit 1 GCE

9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins UK Travel & Tourism sector BTEC

Wednesday, 15 May 9:30 am 1 hr Human Lifespan Development BTEC

1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins AS History Unit 1 GCE

Thursday, 16 May 9:30 am 1 hr 30 mins Travel and Tourism Unit 1: The World of Travel and Tourism BTEC

9:30 am 2 hrs AS English Literature Unit 1 GCE

1:15 pm 2 hrs Personal & Business Finance BTEC

Friday, 17 May 1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins Working in Health & Social Care BTEC

1:15 pm 2 hrs Information Technology Systems BTEC



AS/A2 Exam 
Timetable 2024

Date Time Duration Examination Level 

Monday, 20 May 9:30 am 1 hr 30 mins Sociology ‑ Socialisation, culture & identity GCE

9:30 am 1 hr AS Spanish Unit 3 (Ex writing) GCE

1:15 pm 2 hrs 30 mins Media Studies Unit 3 GCE

Tuesday, 21 May 9:30 am NO INFO Business: Unit 2 Finance for Business (onscreen test) BTEC

1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins AS Environmental Tech Unit 1 GCE

1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins AS History Unit 2 GCE

Wednesday, 22 May 9:30 am 1 hr 30 mins A2 English Literature Unit 1 GCE

9:30 am 2 hrs Behaviour & Discipline in the Uniformed Protective Services BTEC

1:15 pm 2 hrs AS Health & Social Care Unit 3 GCE

Thursday, 23 May 9:30 am 1 hr 15 mins A2 History Unit 1 GCE

9:30 am 1 hr 45 mins Children’s Development BTEC

11:00 am 1 hr Technology Systems onscreen test BTEC

Friday, 24 May 9:30 am 1 hr AS English Literature Unit 2 GCE

Tuesday, 28 May 1:15 pm 2 hrs A2 Health & Social Care Unit 3 GCE

Wednesday, 29 May 1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins AS Life & Health Science Unit 2 GCE

Monday, 03 June 1:15 pm 1 hr 30 mins AS Life & Health Science Unit 3 GCE

Tuesday, 04 June 9:30 am 2 hrs 15 mins Sociology – Researching & understanding social inequalities GCE

Wednesday, 05 June 9:30 am 2 hrs A2 English Literature Unit 2 GCE

1:15 pm 1 hr 45 mins A2 Life & Health Science Unit 2 GCE

Friday, 07 June 9:30 am 2 hrs A2 Environmental Tech Unit 1 GCE

1:15 pm 2 hrs 30 mins A2 History Unit 2 GCE

Tuesday, 11 June 9:30 am 2 hrs 30 mins A2 Moving Image Arts unit 2

1:15 pm 2 hrs 15 mins Sociology – Debates in contemporary society GCE

Wednesday, 12 June 9:30 am 1 hr 45 mins A2 Life & Health Science Unit 3 GCE




